Serving size: 30 grams (1 scoop)

Servings per container: 33
Contents per container: 1000 grams

Product specification
Caseine (Night Protein) - Vanilla

Product description Food supplement:
Protein shake made from plant-based and animal ingredients with strawberry flavor.

Ingredients:
Calcium caseinate (milk), maltodextrin, natural flavor, thickener: xanthan gum, emulsifier:

lecithin, sweetener: sucralose.

Allergen information:

This product contains: Milk and milk-based products. And may contain traces of: Cereals
containing gluten. Eggs and egg-based products. Fish and fish-based products. Peanuts and
peanut-based products. Soy and soy-based products

Recommended use:
Mix 1 serving of 10 grams (1 scoop) with 250 ml of water and preferably consume during or
after your workout.

Warning:

A dietary supplement should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and
a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended dosage. Not suitable for children.
Pregnant women should consult a specialist before using this product. This product contains
sweeteners.

Storage instructions:

Close the jar tightly after use. Store in a cool, dark, dry place and out of reach of children.
Limited shelf life after opening. Batch code / best before: see bottom of packaging.
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Nutritional Value:
Energy value (kJ)
Energy value (kcal)
Fats

Of which saturates

Carbohydrates

Of which sugars
Dietary fiber
Proteins
Salt

Amino Acid Composition:

Glutamic acid
Proline

Leucine* (BCAA)
Lysine*

Valine* (BCAA)
Aspartic acid
Serine

Tyrosine
Isoleucine* (BCAA)
Phenylalanine*
Threonine*
Arginine
Histidine
Alanine
Methionine*
Glycine
Tryptophan*
Cystine

* Essential amino acids

Per 100 grams:

1538 kJ
367 kcal
08 g
05g
21g

17 g
03g
70 g
319 g

BCAA Branched Chain Amino Acids

Per serving of 30 grams:
461 kJ

10 kcal

02g

O1g

62g

05¢g

O1g

21g

096 g

Per 30 grams:
5141 mg
2420 mg
2328 mg
1913 mg
1706 mg
1683 mg
1452 mg
1337 mg
1337 mg
1245 mg
1060 mg
876 mg
738 mg
715 mg
692 mg
438 mg
323 mg
92 mg
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