

Serving size: 30 grams (1 scoop)

Servings per container: 33

Contents per container: 1000 grams

Product specification

Caseïne (Night Protein) - Vanilla

Product description Food supplement:

Protein shake made from plant-based and animal ingredients with strawberry flavor.

Ingredients:

Calcium caseinate (**milk**), maltodextrin, natural flavor, thickener: xanthan gum, emulsifier: lecithin, sweetener: sucralose.

Allergen information:

This product contains: Milk and milk-based products. And may contain traces of: Cereals containing gluten. Eggs and egg-based products. Fish and fish-based products. Peanuts and peanut-based products. Soy and soy-based products

Recommended use:

Mix 1 serving of 10 grams (1 scoop) with 250 ml of water and preferably consume during or after your workout.

Warning:

A dietary supplement should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended dosage. Not suitable for children. Pregnant women should consult a specialist before using this product. This product contains sweeteners.

Storage instructions:

Close the jar tightly after use. Store in a cool, dark, dry place and out of reach of children. Limited shelf life after opening. Batch code / best before: see bottom of packaging.



Nutritional Value:	Per 100 grams:	Per serving of 30 grams:
Energy value (kJ)	1538 kJ	461 kJ
Energy value (kcal)	367 kcal	110 kcal
Fats	0.8 g	0.2 g
Of which saturates	0.5 g	0.1 g
Carbohydrates	21 g	6.2 g
Of which sugars	1.7 g	0.5 g
Dietary fiber	0.3 g	0.1 g
Proteins	70 g	21 g
Salt	3.19 g	0.96 g

Amino Acid Composition:	Per 30 grams:
Glutamic acid	5141 mg
Proline	2420 mg
Leucine* (BCAA)	2328 mg
Lysine*	1913 mg
Valine* (BCAA)	1706 mg
Aspartic acid	1683 mg
Serine	1452 mg
Tyrosine	1337 mg
Isoleucine* (BCAA)	1337 mg
Phenylalanine*	1245 mg
Threonine*	1060 mg
Arginine	876 mg
Histidine	738 mg
Alanine	715 mg
Methionine*	692 mg
Glycine	438 mg
Tryptophan*	323 mg
Cystine	92 mg

^{*} Essential amino acids

BCAA Branched Chain Amino Acids

